
LOT 21 SHADOW WOOD S/D UNIT 2.

756-1532, 777-886, WD 1431-1593,

DELCANAL PEDRO A/DELCANAL MARIA A
303 SE MISTY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-6S-17-09784-121
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02
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0

290,316

1431/1593 2/26/2021 WD Q V 01 45,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WASSER ERIC L

DELCANAL PEDRO A

0777/0886 6/29/1993 WD U V 12 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

ERIC WASSER
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000051868 Electrical Servic 0 12/17/2024

000051807 Right-of-Way Acce 12/12/2024

000044015 Mobile Home 03/28/2022

000043107 Electrical Servic 0 11/04/2021

2024HX Base Yr

303 SE MISTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,024 117.0000 120.51 243,912 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1950

BAS 30 100 2023 30 3,362

BAS 1,920 100 2023 1,920 215,182

FOP 210 35 2023 74 8,294

2,160 2,024 226,838

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,8] E64 S30 W64 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=16,8] W6 S30 E8 N15 W2 N15 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=16,8] E2 S15 W2 N15 $
.

BAS
2023

64

30

64

30

FOP
2023

6

30

8

15

2

15BAS
2023

2

15

2

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2023 2022 100 900

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

8,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,300


